
Santa Rita Experimental Range Bioblitz Schedule  

Introduction Speech 7 am (SRER Headquarters)  
The Bioblitz will be launched by Brett, Brandon, and Ramine.  

Tours Begin 8 am 9/6 and End 8 am 9/7 (Sign Up at SRER   
Headquarters for Locations)  

 

Date 

Time 
(Sunset 
6:21pm/ 
Sunrise: 
6:03am) 

Flora 
Community 

Ecology 
Macro/ 

Naturalist 
Camera 
Traps 

Insects Birds Herps Bats Rodents 

Septemb
er 6th 

(Saturda
y) 

8:00 AM 
Desert 
Walk 

        

9:00 AM         

10:00 AM         

11:00 AM          

12:00 PM 
Riparian 

Walk 

        

1:00 PM  
Pollinators/Plan

ts 

      

2:00 PM        

3:00 PM   

Set Up 

     

4:00 PM  

Invasive 
Plant Land 

Health 
Assessment 

 

     

5:00 PM Dinner 

6:00 PM      

Bird 
Walk 

Road 
Cruises + 
Spotlightin

g 

Set up 
poles 

without 
netting 

Set Small 
Mammal 

Traps 
7:00 PM      

Mistnetti
ng 

8:00 PM     

Blacklig
hting 
Violet 

Insects/ 
Scorpio

ns 

 

9:00 PM       

10:00 PM       

11:00 PM       

12:00 AM 
 

     



Septem
ber 7th 
(Sunda

y) 

1:00 AM        

2:00 AM          

3:00 AM          

4:00 AM          

5:00 AM    
Retrieve 

 
Bird 

Mistnetti
ng 

  Retrieve/P
rocess 
Small 

Mammal 
Traps 

6:00 AM       

7:00 AM        

8:00 AM        

 

Dinner Provided 4-5 pm 9/6 (SRER Headquarters) 
This will be the only free meal of the event (Burgers and veggie burgers) 

 

9-11 am Breakdown (SRER Headquarters)  
Vans will start leaving at 11 am (Sign up HERE) 

Awards will be given to the top 3 contestants that found the most overall species 
 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1-PBUTR8b3LIklpcCDCXX9HGlQTuUdtcgcRVR_CNy4Po/edit?usp=sharing

