Santa Rita Experimental Range Bioblitz Schedule

Introduction Speech 7 am (SRER Headquarters)

The Bioblitz will be launched by Brett, Brandon, and Ramine.

Tours Begin 8 am 9/6 and End 8 am 9/7 (Sign Up at SRER Headquarters for Locations)

Date	Time (Sunset 6:21pm/ Sunrise: 6:03am)	Flora	Community Ecology	Macro/ Naturalist	Camera Traps	Insects	Birds	Herps	Bats	Rodents
Septemb er 6th (Saturda y)	8:00 AM	Desert Walk								
	9:00 AM									
	10:00 AM									
	11:00 AM									
	12:00 PM	Riparian Walk								
	1:00 PM			Pollinators/Plan ts						
	2:00 PM									
	3:00 PM									
	4:00 PM		Invasive Plant Land Health Assessment		Set Up					
	5:00 PM	Dinner								
	6:00 PM						Bird Walk	Road Cruises + Spotlightin g	Set up poles without netting	Set Small Mammal
	7:00 PM									Traps
	8:00 PM									
	9:00 PM					Blacklig				
	10:00 PM					hting Violet			Mistnetti ng	
	11:00 PM					Insects/				
						Scorpio ns				
	12:00 AM									

Septem ber 7th (Sunda y)	1:00 AM							
	2:00 AM							
	3:00 AM							
	4:00 AM							
	5:00 AM			Retrieve	N	Bird Mistnetti ng		Retrieve/P
	6:00 AM							rocess
	7:00 AM							Small Mammal
	8:00 AM					3		Traps

Dinner Provided 4-5 pm 9/6 (SRER Headquarters)

This will be the only free meal of the event (Burgers and veggie burgers)

9-11 am Breakdown (SRER Headquarters)

Vans will start leaving at 11 am (Sign up HERE)

Awards will be given to the top 3 contestants that found the most overall species